Contents

+

Acknowledgements
List of Figures
List of Tables

1

2

Introduction: Context and Contemporary Scene

Geisha and Robot

How About Monsters?
Manga in the Museum

New Vienna School Approach

Case Study — Ubume

Yokai Art from Prehistory to Modernity

Mountain Yokai
Water Yokai
Yokai of the Village and the Home
Art and the Supernatural in the Jomon Period
(HBSTREAX, cca. 13,000 — 300 BCE)
Heian Period ((EZ2H5{X;, 794 CE - 1185 CE)
Muromachi Period (B2FTH${X;, 1333 CE - 1573 CE)
Edo Period (YL #§{X, 1603 CE - 1868 CE)
Meiji Period (BATREFAX, 1868 —1912)
Post-war Monsters — Mizuki Shigeru, Professor of Monsters

5 Multitude of Monsters in Multimedia

Animals and Plants

Water Monsters

Mountain Monsters

Utensils and Natural Phenomena
Human Monstrosities

6 Yokai in Cinema, 1968 — 2008

Great Yokai Wars, 1966 — 2005
Kitaro on Film, 2007

viii
xi
xxiit

17
18

22
28

38
42
44
46

48
55
63
68
78
93

107
107
107
127
134
145

161
161
173



viii TRADITIONAL MONSTER IMAGERY

Dororo, 2007

Lurking in the Shadows: The Artists Responsible for the
Visual World of Yokai in Japanese Contemporary Cinema

From Ghostbusters to Yokai Monsters — Etsuko Egawa,
Special Make-up Effects and Modelling Artist

Monster Fashion — Hibino Kodue, Costume Design Artist

Monsters in Kimono —~ Chiyoda Keisuke, Costume Design Artist

Monsters of Game Arcades — Inoue Junya, Game Designer and
Computer Graphics Artist

Monster Amusement Park - Inagaki Hisao, Art Director and
Set Design Artist

7 Monster Landscapes
Harakiri and Bloodshed in the Countryside: Ekin, the
Vagabond Painter

Bibliography
Glossary of Terms
Glossary of Persons
Index

175
180
180
186
190
193
200
207
215
226
234

237
239



