## Contents



Acknowledgements List of Figures List of Tables		viii xi xxiii			
			1	Introduction: Context and Contemporary Scene	1
			2	Geisha and Robot	8
	How About Monsters?	17			
	Manga in the Museum	18			
3	New Vienna School Approach	22			
	Case Study – Ubume	28			
4	Yökai Art from Prehistory to Modernity	38			
	Mountain Yōkai	42			
	Water Yōkai	44			
	Yōkai of the Village and the Home	46			
	Art and the Supernatural in the Jomon Period				
	(縄文時代, cca. 13,000 – 300 BCE)	48			
	Heian Period (平安時代, 794 CE – 1185 CE)	55			
	Muromachi Period (室町時代, 1333 CE – 1573 CE)	63			
	Edo Period (江戸時代, 1603 CE – 1868 CE)	68			
	Meiji Period (明治時代, 1868 – 1912)	78			
	Post-war Monsters - Mizuki Shigeru, Professor of Monsters	93			
5	Multitude of Monsters in Multimedia	107			
	Animals and Plants	107			
	Water Monsters	107			
	Mountain Monsters	127			
	Utensils and Natural Phenomena	134			
	Human Monstrosities	145			
6	Yōkai in Cinema, 1968 – 2008	161			
	Great Yōkai Wars, 1966 – 2005	161			
	Kitaro on Film, 2007	173			

	Dororo, 2007	175
	Lurking in the Shadows: The Artists Responsible for the	
	Visual World of Yökai in Japanese Contemporary Cinema	180
	From Ghostbusters to Yōkai Monsters - Etsuko Egawa,	
	Special Make-up Effects and Modelling Artist	180
	Monster Fashion - Hibino Kodue, Costume Design Artist	186
	Monsters in Kimono - Chiyoda Keisuke, Costume Design Artist	190
	Monsters of Game Arcades - Inoue Junya, Game Designer and	
	Computer Graphics Artist	193
	Monster Amusement Park - Inagaki Hisao, Art Director and	
	Set Design Artist	200
7	Monster Landscapes	207
	Harakiri and Bloodshed in the Countryside: Ekin, the	
	Vagabond Painter	215
Bi	Bibliography	
	Glossary of Terms	
Gl	Glossary of Persons	
In	Index	